


























IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION FOR OUR CUSTOMERS 

from 

FIRST STATE BANK OF BIGFORK 

400 MAIN A VENUE 

BIGFORK, MN 56628 

(218)743-3145

COMMON FEATURES 

Limits and fees - The following fees may be assessed against your account and the following transaction limitations, if any, 
apply to your account: 

Overdraft Fee (each) 

Fees apply to overdrafts created by check, in-person withdrawal, or other electronic means. 

Return Item Fee we may charge
Small Balance Inactivity Fee 

$20.00 

$25.00 

If your account is inactive for at least 6 months, AND your balance is less than $5.00, you may be assessed a one time 
inactivity fee. The fee will be the lesser of $5.00 or the balance in the account. 

Stop Payments (each) 

Cashiers Check (each) 

Money Order (each) 

Account Research (per hour) 

Wire Transfers 

Domestic and International Incoming $12.00 
Domestic Outgoing $15 .00 
International Outgoing $50.00 

Debit Card Cash withdrawal at ATM (dollar limit 

per day)

Debit Card Purchase-Point of Sale (per day)   

Debit Card 3 day limit for all           

Debit Card Reissue Fee

Check Order 

Check Printing (In-house) 

(varies upon quantity) 

Person to Person (P2P) Debit Card Funds Transfer 

Per initiated transfer 

Statement Reprints 
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$20.00 

$5.00 

$1.50 

$25.00 

$260.00 

$1,010.00

$1,500.00 

$10.00 
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1.00 
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